ST93C46A
SGS-THOMSON
1 KBITS (64x16 or 128x8)
SERIAL ACCESS CMOS EEPROM MEMORY
PRELIMINARY DATA
■ HIGHLY INCREASED RELIABILITY OF CMOS
EEPROM TECHNOLOGY.
.  OVER 1 MILLION ERASE/WRITE CYCLES.

8/9 r r r  SGS-THOMSON7̂#®
ST93C46A
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER MAX FREQUENCY SUPPLY VOLTAGE TEMP, range package
ST93C46AB1 1 Mhz 5v +/- 10% 0° to + 70°C PDIP8
ST93C46AB6 0.5 Mhz 5v +/- 10% - 40° to + 85°C PDIP8
ST93C46AB3 0.5 Mhz 5v +/- 10% - 40° to + 125°C PDIP8
ST93C46AM1 1 Mhz 5v +/- 10% 0° to + 70°C PS08
ST93C46AM6 0.5 Mhz 5v +/- 10% - 40° to + 85°C PS08
ST93C46AM3 0.5 Mhz 5v +/- 10% -40° to + 125°C PS08
PACKAGE MECHANICAL DATA
PDIL8 PACKAGE (B)
Dim.
mm inches